

Modern Postcard will take reasonable steps to maintain the confidentiality, safekeeping and protection of confidential information contained in a Customer's mailing list. At all times it is Customer's or Customer's list vendor's responsibility to maintain a duplicate copy of their mailing list(s).

Customer's mailing lists are the exclusive property of the customer and shall be used only at customer's instruction while in the possession of Modern Postcard.

Customer's mailing list will not be sold or offered for use to any other party.

Modern Postcard shall provide reasonable and prudent protection against unauthorized use or access of a customer's list, in much the same manner that it protects its own similar data.

Modern Postcard maintains internal security to protect your mailing list(s).

Modern Postcard assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of lists purchased by customers through a list vendor or personal customer lists. Modern Postcard does not accept liability or responsibility for compiling such lists nor for an intangible or special value attached thereto.

Because it is Customer's or Customer's list vendor's responsibility to maintain a duplicate copy of its mailing list, Modern Postcard assumes NO responsibility for replacement (or reprocessing) of such lists in the event of loss by fire, vandalism, theft, or other such causes while in its possession.

This Agreement incorporates the Terms and Conditions of Order as though such was fully set forth herein https://www.modernpostcard.com/about/terms-conditions

Please read the Terms and Conditions of Order carefully. You agree that any claim or lawsuit relating to this Agreement must be filed within one (1) year of date of the alleged breach by Modern Postcard. You hereby waive any Statute of Limitations to the contrary.

Modern Postcard Representative (Signature):	Date:
Customer (Print Company Name) :	
Customer (Signature):	Date: